Type
Project
Catalog No.
Lamp/Wattage
Dimensions
6505 Gayhart St., Commerce, CA 90040
www.noralighting.com   •   Specifications subject to change without notice.  © 2011
Phone: 800.686.6672  •  FAX: 800.500.9955  •  e-mail: nora@noralighting.com

/FB: One Hour Fire Rated Enclosure (add suffix /FB)
FS: 2A Fuse (add suffix FS)
NRA-28: 27" Flat Bar Hangers
Labels and Listings
cULus Listed for Damp Location w/ Feed Through
cULus Wet Listed (Only with designated trims)
Energy Star Rated
Cut-out:	 6-3/8"	 Housing Length:	 14"
ID:	 6"	 Housing Width:	 7-5/8"
		  Housing Height:	 7-3/8"
7-3/8" 7-5/8"
6-3/8"
Ceiling Cut-Out
14"
Page 1 of 1
NHP-32MX1: 32W 120V 2 Wire 5% Dimming Ballast
NHP-32MX2: 32W 277V 2 Wire 5% Dimming Ballast
NHP-42MX1: 42W 120V 2 Wire 5% Dimming Ballast
NHP-42MX2: 42W 277V 2 Wire 5% Dimming Ballast
NHP-2642DAS: 120V 2 Wire 15% Dimming Ballast
NHP-26L51: 26W 120V 3 Wire 5% Dimming Ballast
NHP-26L52: 26W 277V 3 Wire 5% Dimming Ballast
NHP-32L51: 32W 120V 3 Wire 5% Dimming Ballast
NHP-32L52: 32W 277V 3 Wire 5% Dimming Ballast
NHP-2642EL: 120V-277V Electronic Ballast
NHP-2642EL/FB: 120V-277V Electronic Ballast with Fire Rated Enclosure
NHP-2642EL/EM: 120V-277V, Emergency Ballast (650lm) w/ Test Plate
NHP-2642EL/EM2: 120V-277V, Emergency Ballast (1300lm) w/ Test Plate
NHP-2642EL/EMI: 120V-277V, Emergency Ballast (650lm) w/ Intergral Test Switch
NHP-2642ELD10: 120V-277V 4 Wire 3% Dimming Ballast
NHP-2642ELM7: 120V-277V 4 Wire 5% Dimming Ballast
NHP-26MX1: 26W 120V 2 Wire 5% Dimming Ballast
NHP-26MX2: 26W 277V 2 Wire 5% Dimming Ballast
NHP-42L51: 42W 120V 3 Wire 5% Dimming Ballast
NHP-42L52: 42W 277V 3 Wire 5% Dimming Ballast
NHP-26L11: 26W 120V 3 Wire 1% Dimming Ballast
NHP-26L12: 26W 277V 3 Wire 1% Dimming Ballast
NHP-32L11: 32W 120V 3 Wire 1% Dimming Ballast
NHP-32L12: 32W 277V 3 Wire 1% Dimming Ballast
NHP-42L11: 42W 120V 3 Wire 1% Dimming Ballast
NHP-42L12: 42W 277V 3 Wire 1% Dimming Ballast
Housings